

Donor Name

'A NIGHT OF ART WITH SOUL' Gala

December 15th at 4:00 PM

Airport Hilton 150 Australian Avenue ~ West Palm Beach, FL 33406

DONATION FORM

Soul Movement will host its 2nd Annual Gala, 'A NIGHT OF ART WITH SOUL' to celebrate the Art of Dance and its impact in the community. With your contribution, you are supporting Soul Movement's purpose of giving our community dance.

Company: _				
Address:				
Contact Pho	one:			
Email:				
SUPPOR'	Γ LEVELS	<u>1</u>		
Donation .	Amount			
		Silver Bronze		\$ 50

DECEMBER 2, 2024

Contact Info: Telephone 561-888-9074 Email: info@movewithsoul.com







WAYS TO DONATE

When donating, please note in memo section: 'A NIGHT OF ART WITH SOUL' GALA

- EVENTBRITE
- CASH APP QR Code or ID: \$GiveDance



• PAYPAL QR Code or Visit: paypal.me/SMCreativeArtsSpace



• ONLINE VIA WEBSITE:

www.movewithsoul.com/donate (under the section 'Donate')

• CHECK:

Please make checks payable to: **Soul Movement Creative Art Space, Inc.** Mailed to: Soul Movement Creative Art Space, Inc. 508B Northwood Road ~ West Palm Beach, FL 33407

We appreciate your support, and thank you for investing in the future of Soul Movement.

"A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435 7352) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. Registration # CH75990